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Ann,xur  A of 4 pages referred 10 In form 804 'Notioe of ohange of interests Of Blibet@ntial holder'

J.nus Henderson Group plo ('JHG•)

Da  of
d.ng.

P,rson
who- Natur.
r.1.van  of

glv,n In
dillon to

Int,mt ch9119O challge
cha,41.d ($AUD)

30/03/2017 JHG BUY
3303/2017 JHG BUY
30/03/2017 JHG BUY
30/03/2017 JHG BUY
31/03/2017 JHG BUY
31/03/2017 JHG BUY
31/03/2017 JHG BUY
31/03/2017 JHG BUY
3/04/2017 JHG BUY
3/04/2017 JHG BUY
3/04/2017 JHG BUY
aDI/2017 JHG BUY
6 04/2017 J HG Buy
6/04/2017 JHG BUY

10/04/2017 JHG BUY
11/04/2017 JHG BUY
11/04/2017 JHG BUY

- ···-·12/04/2017.-JHG- ····· ¤6·i· -····
12/04/2017 JHG BUY
13 04/2017 JHG BUY
13/04/2017 JHG BUY
13/04/2017 JHG BUY
1384/2017 JHG BUY
2304/2017 JHG SEU
28 04/2017 JHG SELL

9/06/2017 JHG SELL
W06/2017 JHG SEU

10 06/2017 JHG SEU
10/05/2017 JHG SELL
10,05/2017 JHG SELL
10 05/2017 JHG SELL
11/06/2017 JHG SELL
11/06/2017 JHG SELL
22/06/2017 JHG SEU
22 05/2017 JHG SELL

332,410
60,979
28,822

203,413
363,118
60,526
30,966
49,803

198,963
90,809
17,440

116,486
273,086

23,490
154,379
325,156
24415
160,347-

14,011
682,746

119,724
5 852

101,329
19,402
4272

43,810
7,196

319,207
20,829
3,796

410,068
10,630
1,680

284,763
1,449,630

Cills

numbir

HeudWI
./h./bld

(Ordlna,y
Shi-)

120,029
18,408
10,336
73,460

131,982
21,996
11,260
18,099
70,966

6,220
41,628
97,968
8,427

52.173
112,621

9,842
55,860-

4,881
248,380
44566
21,410
34863

7,084
1,916

12.884
2,116

90,431
5,921
1,079

116,169
2,936
484

397,792

P raon'
vot..
a///O/Id

120,029
18,408
10,336
73,450

131,962
21,996
11,260
18,099
70,966
345N
6,220

41,628
97,968
8.427

52,173
112,621

9,842
55,860-

4,881
248,380
44565
21,410
34863

7,084
1,916

12.884
2,116

90,431
5,921
1,079

116,169
2,936
484

397,792
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22/06/2017 JHG
22/06/2017 JHG
22,062017 JHG
23 05/2017 J HG
23/05/2017 JHG
23/05/2017 JHG
23 06/2017 JHG
23/06/2017 JHG
24/06/2017 JHG
24,05/2017 JHG
24 05/2017 JHG
24/05/2017 JHG
24/06/2017 JHG
24/06/2017 JHG
24/06/2017 JHG
24/06/2017 JHG
24/05/2017 JHG
24/05/2017 JHG
26/06/2017 JHG
26/06/2017 JHG
26/06/2017 JHG
26/06/2017 JHG
28/06/2017 JHG
28/05/2017 JHG
29/05/2017 JHG
29/06/2017 JHG
29/06/2017 JHG

-' ' 3/06/2017 -UHG-
2/06/2017 JHG
2 08/2017 JHG
2/06/2017 JHG
5/06/2017 JHG
6/06/2017 JHG
8/06/2017 JHG
8/06/2017 JHG

13 08/2017 JHG
13 06/2017 JHG
14/06/2017 JHG
15/08/2017 JHG
20/06/2017 JHG
3/07/2017 JHG
7 07/2017 JHG

24/07/2017 JHG
31/07/2017 JHG
31/07/2017 JHG

BUY
BUY

8EU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

8EU
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL

SEU
SEU
SEU
SELL
SELL
SEU

SELL
8EU

SELL
SELL
SELL
8ELL
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

46,574
26,760
76,198

124,426
633,438

19,913
11,251
33,296

170,671
22,709

115,809
884836

3,636
27,316
15,428
2,066
6,076

46,669
328,671
401,314
28,370
12,749
2,260

101,841
32,709
39,938
&825

- ---10,"134
43,180

8,360
269,421

30,000
4,361

132,014
19,910
96,342
14,687
6,108

893,834
29,909

264283
20,611

121,367
302,264
20,600

12,506
7,066

20,909
33,610

171,104
5,379
3,039
8,994

46,516
6,122

31,167
2348 0

980

4,206
564

1,638
12,447
87,318

106,617
7,637
3,400
800

27,056
9,076

11,062
784

12,606
7,066

20,909
33,610

171,104
5,379
3,038
8,984

44516
6,122

31,167
234800

980
7,446
4,206
664

1,638
12,447
87,318

106,617
7,537
3,400
600

27,056
9,076
11,082

784

11,248
2,175

67,577
7,880
1,140

34,758
5,242

26,129
3,871
1,378

200,000
8,173

77,116
5,591

387236
94,553
6,447

11,248
2,175

57,577
7,860
1,140

34,758
U42

24129
3,871
1,378

200,000
8,173

77,116
5,591

38,236
04663

6,447

. . .
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1/08/2017. JHG
1/08/2017 JHG
1/08/2017 JHG
1/08/2017 JHG
1/08/2017 JHG
1/08/2017 JHG
2/08/2017 JHG
2 08/2017 JHG
288/2017 JHG
4/08/2017 JHG

24/08/2017 JHG
31/08/2017 JHG

1/09/2017 JHG
1/09/2017 JHG
1/09/2017 JHG
1/09/2017 JHG
1/09/2017 JHG
6/09/2017 JHG

12/09/2017 JHG
12/09/2017 JHG
13/09t2017 JHG
15 09/2017 JHG
29/09/2017 JHG

3/10/2017 JHG
3/10/2017 JHG
3/10/2017 JHG
3/10/2017 JHG
3/1002017- UNG
4/10/2017 JHG
4/10/2017 JHG
4/10/2017 JHG
4/10/2017 JHG
6/10/2017 JHG
8/10/2017 JHG
8/la/2017 JHG
6/10/2017 JHG
6/10/2017 JHG
9/10/2017 JHG
9/10/2017 JHG
9/10/2017 JHG
9/10/2017 JHG
9/10/2017 JHG

BUV
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL

SEU
SELL
SEU
SELL

SEU
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

SEU
SEU

SELL
SELL
SELL

1,260,342
254680
57,957

202,918
46,483

1,000,961
5,806
1,560
24633

152,219
324,907
52,542

106,689
814,434
64662
18,829
63,173
16,683

100,510
17,091
4638

30,185
43,901
76,710

809,114
43,482
7,428

68,287-
484162

89,402
4714

316,703
484975
364384

53,854
187,238
223,751

1,512,027
82,486
17,273

124225.

384909
79,542
18,000
63,116
14,452

311,341
1,800
412

8,879
47,683

102,221
14,000
24915

206,461
16,537
4,760

15,937
4,356

23,076
3,924
1,500
7,096

10,000
15,419

182,838
8,736
1.483

-11,716
99,968
18,180

1,162
84,402
100,032
71,457
27,729
10,446
34318
44,612

301,471
18,440
3,444

26,167

384909
79,642
18,000
63,116
14,452

311,341
1,800
412

8,879
47,683

102,221
14,000
26,916

206,461
16,537
4,750
15,937
4,368

23,076
3,924
1,500
7,096

10,000
15,419

182,638
8,736
1,493

11,/16
99,908
18,180
1,162

64,402
100,032
71,457
27,720
10,446
36,318
44,612

301,471
18,440
3,444

26,167SEU
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P¢Int nsne: Ka Lai Lam

Cipiolty: Sedor Manager Invest,Ylent Compiance, Pan Asia

S nedL_-_ 
Date: 10/10/2017
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JHG
JHG

AnniocuM B of 1 pfe referred to h form 804  Notlce of change of hterests of subitantial holder'

Janu. Henderson Group plo rJHG')

Holder of relevmt.m. Ragbter,d holder of

BNP Paribes Security Services
The Noiltiern Trust Company
Tobi

Print name: Ka Lai Lam

Capacity: Serdor M=*er Investment Compliance, Pan Asia

Signed:_-

Date: 10/10/2017

Class and number of
-I.-

6,471,440 Ord y sh/,es
5,360,178 Ordinary shares

10,831,625
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